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Level 1 - Entry

$10.25 - $15.75

Job Code

600854
600812
600608
600814
600408
688001
600930
600879
600817
600690
699050
699005
600801
600488
699006
600834
699007
699018
699714
699714
699699
688131
600652
600445
600446
600574
699020
600808
600413
600456
699950
600935
600468
600685
600745

Title
Attendant
Bakery Worker
Bindery Assistant
Cafeteria Worker
Cashier |
Catering Worker |
Clerk |
Clinician Aide
Concessions Worker
Copy Center Attendent
Cougareat Staff
Creamery Worker
Custodial Worker |
Data Entry Specialist
Desk Attendant
Dishroom Wrk
Events Specialist |
Food Service Worker
Gardening Laborer
Grounds Worker |
Guest Services Worker
Info Desk Asst
Laundry Worker
Library Shelver
Mail Sorter
Maintenance Worker |
Media Operator
Moving Crew Worker
Office Specialist |
Receptionist
Retail Dining
Sales Associate
Secretary |
Service Driver

Stagehand

STUDENT EMPLOYMENT

HOURLY PAY SCALE BYU

Student Employment Your Job is Our Job.

699011
600490
699016
600893
600826
600750

Student Assistant | 699060 Grounds Worker Il 600873 Visual Arts Assistant 602554 Computer Specialist
Testing Assistant 600866 Intramural Official 600653 IT Project Assistant Il
Track Meet Help 600233 Lab Assistant 699300 Web Developer

Usher 699330 Instructional Designer | Level 5 - Graduate/Music

Wait Staff 699230 Lab Technician 600460 Accountant I $18.50 - $29.25

Warehouse Worker 699910 Landscape Constr Spec 602473 Advertising Consultant Job Code Title

Level 2 - Skilled 699990 Law Clerk 600099 Animator 600303 Accompanist

$12.25 - $19.00 600444 Library Clerk 600313 Art Specialist 699510 Grad Asst - Bus & Fin Op

Job Code

600404
600301
602471
600208
699252
605622
600579
699002
699150
600516
699104
600409
600450
600414
699017
600706
699814
699690
688141
600802
699190
600428
600636
699350
699107
600404
600940
600352
600330

Title 600869 Lifeguard 699348 Associate Auditor 699520 Grad Asst - Comp, Eng, Sci
Accountant | 600576 Maintenance Worker Il 600430 Editorial Assistant Il 699550 Grad Asst - Healthcare
Actor 699008 Media Serv. Spec. 602596 Graphic Designer Il 699530 Grad Asst - Lgl, Media, Arts
Advertising Assistant 600806 Moving Crew Supv 600305 lllustrator 699540 Grad Asst - Lib, Instr Sup
Artist 600415 Office Specialist Il 600345 Instructional Designer Il 699500 Grad Asst - Management
Audiovisual Tech 699750 On Call Worker 600850 Intern 699470 Grad Asst - Research Hrly
Barber/Hairstylist 699711 Peer Mentor 600481 IT Specialist 699480 Grad Asst - Teaching Hrly
Book Repair Tech 600348 Photographer 699452 Lab Supervisor 600302 Musician
Broadcast Srvc Tech 602106 Program Coordinator 699240 Lead Student 699274 Private Music Instructor

Camp Counselor 699340 Public Relations Rep 699208 Media Prod. Specialist
Carpenter 600351 Reader 699355 Project Assistant
Carpet Helper I 699720 Reference Assistant 600256 Research Assistant Il These jobs are entry level and should be
Cashier Il 600314 Research Assistant 600115 Statistician \Fl’vifr‘k?cf)r?e”r foundational student
Catering Worker Il 699700 Resident Assistant 600374 Student Administrator
Clerk Il 600470 Secretary Il 699888 Student Consultant These jobs are skilled positions that
Conference Assistant 600848 Security Officer 600410 Student Instructor students can be placed in directly, or
work their way into over time. These
Construction Laborer 699332 Social Media Spclst 699140 Student Manager positions should be part of your
Culinary Specialist 609350 Sports Camp Coach 699280 Student Supervisor foundational student workforce.

Cust. Spec. Crew 600675 Stitcher 600487 Technician Il
Customer Svc Rep 600485 Stockroom Clerk Il 699290 Trainer These jobs should generally
Custodial Worker Il 600403 Student Advisor 699860 Transcriptionist represent a small portion of your

student workforce. They are
Drafter 699013 Student Assistant Il 600378 Translator reserved for those exhibiting
. ) i ) professional level skill and
Editorial Assistant | 600272 Teaching Assistant 600274 Tutor

responsibility.
Electrician Help 600372 Technician 600278 Writer

Employment Svcs Rep 699012 Telefunder Technical jobs approved for this

Events Specialist Il 600484 Telephone Operator level only.

Financial Clerk 699014 Tour Guide . i
Graduate assistant and specialty
Floral Assistant 699015 Traffic Officer 699310 Computer Lab Asst music positions only.
Grader 699120 Vehicle Rental Asst 600318 Computer Programmer
Graphic Designer | 600379 Video Tech/Editor 600369 Computer Technician




