2024

STUDENT EMPLOYMENT HOURLY PAY SCALE

BYU Student Employment

Your Job is Our Job.

Updated 11/27/2023

Level 1 - Entry \$10.25 - \$15.75		
Job Code	Title	
600854	Attendant	
600812	Bakery Worker	
600608	Bindery Assistant	
600814	Cafeteria Worker	
600408	Cashier I	
688001	Catering Worker I	
600930	Clerk I	
600879	Clinician Aide	
600817	Concessions Worker	
600690	Copy Center Attendent	
699050	Cougareat Staff	
699005	Creamery Worker	
600801	Custodial Worker I	
600488	Data Entry Specialist	
699006	Desk Attendant	
600834	Dishroom Wrk	
699007	Events Specialist I	
699018	Food Service Worker	
699714	Gardening Laborer	
699714	Grounds Worker I	
699699	Guest Services Worker	
688131	Info Desk Asst	
600652	Laundry Worker	
600445	Library Shelver	
600446	Mail Sorter	
600574	Maintenance Worker I	
699020	Media Operator	
600808	Moving Crew Worker	
600413	Office Specialist I	
600456	Receptionist	
699950	Retail Dining	
600935	Sales Associate	
600468	Secretary I	
600685	Service Driver	
600745	Stagehand	

699011	Student Assistant I	
600490	Testing Assistant	
699016	Track Meet Help	
600893	Usher	
600826	Wait Staff	
600750	Warehouse Worker	
Le	vel 2 - Skilled	
\$12.25 - \$19.00		
Job Code	Title	
600404	Accountant I	
600301	Actor	
602471	Advertising Assistant	
600208	Artist	
699252	Audiovisual Tech	
605622	Barber/Hairstylist	
600579	Book Repair Tech	
699002	Broadcast Srvc Tech	
699150	Camp Counselor	
600516	Carpenter	
699104	Carpet Helper II	
600409	Cashier II	
600450	Catering Worker II	
600414	Clerk II	
699017	Conference Assistant	
600706	Construction Laborer	
699814	Culinary Specialist	
699690	Cust. Spec. Crew	
688141	Customer Svc Rep	
600802	Custodial Worker II	
699190	Drafter	
600428	Editorial Assistant I	
600636	Electrician Help	
699350	Employment Svcs Rep	
699107	Events Specialist II	
600404	Financial Clerk	
600940	Floral Assistant	
600352	Grader	
C00220	Cuambia Danimu : : !	

600330

Graphic Designer I

699060	Grounds Worker II
600866	Intramural Official
600233	Lab Assistant
699330	Instructional Designer I
699230	Lab Technician
699910	Landscape Constr Spec
699990	Law Clerk
600444	Library Clerk
600869	Lifeguard
600576	Maintenance Worker II
699008	Media Serv. Spec.
600806	Moving Crew Supv
600415	Office Specialist II
699750	On Call Worker
699711	Peer Mentor
600348	Photographer
602106	Program Coordinator
699340	Public Relations Rep
600351	Reader
699720	Reference Assistant
600314	Research Assistant
699700	Resident Assistant
600470	Secretary II
600848	Security Officer
699332	Social Media SpcIst
609350	Sports Camp Coach
600675	Stitcher
600485	Stockroom Clerk II
600403	Student Advisor
699013	Student Assistant II
600272	Teaching Assistant
600372	Technician
699012	Telefunder
600484	Telephone Operator
699014	Tour Guide
699015	Traffic Officer
699120	Vehicle Rental Asst
600379	Video Tech/Editor

600873	Visual Arts Assistant	
Level 3 - Advanced \$14.25 - \$22.00		
Job Code	Title	
600460	Accountant II	
602473	Advertising Consultant	
600099	Animator	
600313	Art Specialist	
699348	Associate Auditor	
600430	Editorial Assistant II	
602596	Graphic Designer II	
600305	Illustrator	
600345	Instructional Designer II	
600850	Intern	
600481	IT Specialist	
699452	Lab Supervisor	
699240	Lead Student	
699208	Media Prod. Specialist	
699355	Project Assistant	
600256	Research Assistant II	
600115	Statistician	
600374	Student Administrator	
699888	Student Consultant	
600410	Student Instructor	
699140	Student Manager	
699280	Student Supervisor	
600487	Technician II	
699290	Trainer	
699860	Transcriptionist	
600378	Translator	
600274	Tutor	
600278	Writer	
Level 4 - Technical \$16.25 - \$26.50		
Job Code	Title	
699310	Computer Lab Asst	
600318	Computer Programmer	
600369	Computer Technician	

602554	Computer Specialist	
600653	IT Project Assistant II	
699300	Web Developer	
Level 5 - Graduate/Music		
\$18.50 - \$29.25		
Job Code	Title	
600303	Accompanist	
699510	Grad Asst - Bus & Fin Op	
699520	Grad Asst - Comp, Eng, Sci	
699550	Grad Asst - Healthcare	
699530	Grad Asst - Lgl, Media, Arts	
699540	Grad Asst - Lib, Instr Sup	
699500	Grad Asst - Management	
699470	Grad Asst - Research Hrly	
699480	Grad Asst - Teaching Hrly	
600302	Musician	
699274	Private Music Instructor	

- These jobs are entry level and should be part of your foundational student workforce.
- These jobs are skilled positions that students can be placed in directly, or work their way into over time. These positions should be part of your foundational student workforce.
- These jobs should generally represent a small portion of your student workforce. They are reserved for those exhibiting professional level skill and responsibility.
- Technical jobs approved for this level only.
- Graduate assistant and specialty music positions only.